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Pandit Vijaya Anil

Dhande Priti Pravin

Dawane Jayshree Shriram

Rajopadhye Bhagyashri Dhananjay
. Mate Vijay Haribhau
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Designation

Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Professor & Head
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Professor
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Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Associate Professor

Tutor (Forensic Medicine)
Tutor (Pharmacology)

Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
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Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Tutor

Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor

Date of Joining and
Promotions in Present
Institution

01-08-1990
01-04-1995
17-06-2004
25-11-2003
01-04-2009
10-04-2017
13-07-1996
01-07-2011
01-02-2018
17-10-2018

19-02-1999
28-04-2009
01-11-2012
01-10-2018
01-12-1990
01-06-1993
01-01-2019
01-03-2014
01-08-2014
01-01-2021
01-08-2017



